

International Leadership of Texas Global

2025 Summer Camp

Application Form

Please complete all blanks on this form. Incomplete applications will not be accepted.

STUDENT INFORMATION

Given Name:	Middle Name(optional):	Family Name <u>:</u>		
English Name <u>:</u>	Gender:	☐ Male ☐ Female		
Date of Birth:	Country	of Citizenship:		
Student's Email Address:				
		Grade:		
Student's Current Home Addres	ss:	Zip Code:		
		Country:		
PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN INFORMATION				
Given Name:	Middle (optional):	Family Name:		

2021 Lakeside Blvd • Richardson, TX 75028 • ILTexasGlobal.org • P 972.479.9078 F 972.479.9129



Home Phone Number:	Phone Number:Cell Phone Number:			
Email Address:	Relatio	Relationship to Student:		
Parent's Skype/WeChat/WhatsApp/ KakaoTalk Account:				
ADDITIONAL EMERGENCY CONTACT				
Given Name:	Middle (optional):	Family Name:		
Address:				
Apartment/Room #:	District:	Zip Code:		
City:	State/Province:	Country:		
Cell Phone Number:	Email Address:			
Relationship to Student:				
DIETARY OR ALLERGY RESTRICTIONS				
Please list any dietary restr	ictions of the student (put "Non	e" if no dietary restrictions):		
	· ·	,		
Please list any allergies of the student (put "None" if no allergies):				



Please LIST ANY MEDICAL CONDITIONS & MEDICATIONS

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS				
Did you work with an agent or agency? Yes No If Yes, please write the agent or agency's name and company information:				
International Leadership of Texas- Global Summer Camp 2025				
Participation Fees: \$3,500				
Non-refundable deposit: \$500 (To secure your spot by May 1, 2025)				
Late Registration Fee \$200				
Final Payment: \$3,000 (Due by June 20, 2025)				
By affixing my signature below, I hereby authorize and confirm that the information				
provided on this form is accurate and correct. I acknowledge and accept the payment				
amount and policy.				
Signature of Applicant: Date:				
Signature of Parent or Guardian:Date:				

2021 Lakeside Blvd • Richardson, TX 75028 • ILTexasGlobal.org • P 972.479.9078 F 972.479.9129



Waiver Form for Summer Camp

Liability Release and Parental Consent Form

Consent of the Parent or Guardian

In consideration of the acceptance of my application for the summer recreation program, I hereby waive, release, and discharge any and all claims for damages for personal injury, property damages or which may hereafter occur to my child as a result of their participation in said summer program. This release is intended to discharge in advance the International Leadership of Texas Global and International Leadership of Texas, their employees, volunteers, and agents from liability, even though that liability may arise out of perceived negligence on the part of persons mentioned above. It is understood that some recreational activities involve an element of risk or danger of accidents, and knowing those risks, I hereby assume those risks. It is further understood and agreed that this waiver, release, and assumption of risk is to be binding on my heirs and assignees.

I give consent for my child/war	rd,	to participate in the
above summer program, and I		
Consent for Treatment		
the above activity. It is underst International Leadership of Te the cost thereof will be at my e	urgeon, in case of sudden it tood that the International laws will provide medical insexpense. the foregoing registration	illness or injury while participating in Leadership of Texas Global nor surance for such treatment and that I liability release and parental
Parent/Guardian Signature	Print Name	Date
Child Signature	Print Name	 Date
2021 Lakeside Blvd • Richard	dson, TX 75028 • ILTexasGlob	eal.org • P 972.479.9078 F 972.479.9129



Photo Release Form for Minor Children

hereby authorize the International Leadership of Texas obal to publish the photographs taken of me and/or the minor children listed below, and our mes, for use on the International Leadership of Texas Global website and/or the ernational Leadership of Texas website and for display at the school.
elease the International Leadership of Texas Global from any expectation of confidentiality the minor children and myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the child children listed below and that I have the authority to authorize the International Leadership Texas Global to use their photographs and names. I acknowledge that since participation publications and websites produced by the International Leadership of Texas Global is untary, neither the minor children nor I will receive financial compensation. I further agree to participation in any publication and website produced by the International Leadership of the cas Global confers no rights of ownership whatsoever. I release the International addership of Texas Global employees, volunteers, and contractors from liability for any times by me or any third party in connection with my participation or the participation of the nor child or children listed below.
nature of Parent/Guardian:
te:
me Address:
y, State, Zip:
mes and Ages of Minor Children:
me: Age:

2021 Lakeside Blvd • Richardson, TX 75028 • ILTexasGlobal.org • P 972.479.9078 F 972.479.9129